

MARGHERITA PIZZA

INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Dough Ball	Wheat flour, Purified water, Mother yeast, Fresh yeast, Salt	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya
Tomato Sauce	Tomato (99.40%), Oregano (0.11%), Salt, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Rapeseed oil	
Fior Di Latte Cheese Julienne	Pasteurised Cow's Milk , Salt, Microbiological rennet, Starter cultures	Milk
Grated Parmesan	Milk , Salt, Rennet, Preservative: Lysozyme (egg protein)	Milk, Egg
Basil Oil	Extra virgin cold press rapeseed oil, Infused with basil 3%	
Dried Basil	Basil leaf	
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Wheat flour - Tipo 00	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 435G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	850	3699
Energy (kCal)	202	879
Fat (g)	6.4	28
of which Saturates (g)	3.2	14.1
Carbohydrates (g)	27.6	119.9
of which sugars (g)	2.3	10
Protein (g)	8.2	35.8
Salt (g)	2.5	11

GLUTEN FREE MARGHERITA PIZZA



INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Dough Ball	Rice starch, corn starch, Water, Sea water, Potato starch, Rice flour, Seed oil, Extra virgin olive oil, Legume flour, Vegetable fibre, Sugar, Millet flour, Oil panel flour flaxseed, Salt, Fresh brewers yeast, Natural flavors, thickener hydroxy-propyl-methylcellulose, Raising agents, Gluconodeltalactone, Sodium carbonate	
Tomato Sauce	Tomato (99.40%), Oregano (0.11%), Salt, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Rapeseed oil	
Fior Di Latte Cheese Julienne	Pasteurised Cow's Milk , Salt, Microbiological rennet, Starter cultures	Milk
Grated Parmesan	Milk , Salt, Rennet, Preservative: Lysozyme (egg protein)	Milk, Egg
Basil Oil	Extra virgin cold press rapeseed oil, Infused with basil 3%	
Dried Basil	Basil leaf	
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Rice flour	

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 435G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	1020	4437
Energy (kCal)	234	1056
Fat (g)	9	39.2
of which Saturates (g)	3.5	15.3
Carbohydrates (g)	33.4	145.4
of which sugars (g)	1.5	6.7
Protein (g)	5.9	25.5
Salt (g)	1.1	4.7

DAIRY-FREE MARGHERITA PIZZA



INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Dough Ball	Wheat flour, Purified water, Mother yeast, Fresh yeast, Salt	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya
Tomato Sauce	Tomato (99.40%), Oregano (0.11%), Salt, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Rapeseed oil	
Diced Vegan Mozzarella Style Cheese	Water, Vegetable Fats (Coconut), Modified Starches, Stabilisers (Carrageenan Calcium Phosphate, Carob Flour), Salt, Vegetable Fibres, Flavouring, Colouring (BetaCarotene), Preservative (Sorbic Acid)	
Vegan Parmesan (Prosociano)	Water, Modified Starch (Not be confused with GMO), Coconut oil 17%, Sea Salt, Rice Protein, Flavourings, Olive extract, Colour: bcarotene, Vitamin B12	
Basil Oil	Extra virgin cold press rapeseed oil, Infused with basil 3%	
Dried Basil	Basil leaf	
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Wheat flour - Tipo 00	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 435G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	864	3759
Energy (kCal)	206	894
Fat (g)	6.8	29.4
of which Saturates (g)	4.8	20.9
Carbohydrates (g)	31.2	135.9
of which sugars (g)	2.2	9.5
Protein (g)	4.6	19.8
Salt (g)	2.6	11.3

GLUTEN & DAIRY-FREE MARGHERITA PIZZA



INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Gluten Free Dough Ball	Rice starch, corn starch, Water, Sea water, Potato starch, Rice flour, Seed oil, Extra virgin olive oil, Legume flour, Vegetable fibre, Sugar, Millet flour, Oil panel flour flaxseed, Salt, Fresh brewers yeast, Natural flavors thickener hydroxy-propyl-methylcellulose, Raising agents, Gluconodeltalactone, Sodium carbonate	
Tomato Sauce	Tomato (99.40%), Oregano (0.11%), Salt, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Rapeseed oil	
Diced Vegan Mozzarella Style Cheese	Water, Vegetable Fats (Coconut), Modified Starches, Stabilisers (Carrageenan Calcium Phosphate, Carob Flour), Salt, Vegetable Fibres, Flavouring, Colouring (BetaCarotene), Preservative (Sorbic Acid)	
Vegan Parmesan (Prosciutto)	Water, Modified Starch (Not be confused with GMO), Coconut oil 17%, Sea Salt, Rice Protein, Flavourings, Olive extract, Colour: bcarotene, Vitamin B12	
Basil Oil	Extra virgin cold press rapeseed oil, Infused with basil 3%	
Dried Basil	Basil leaf	
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Rice flour	

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 435G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	1034	4497
Energy (kCal)	246	1072
Fat (g)	9.3	40.6
of which Saturates (g)	5.1	22.1
Carbohydrates (g)	37.1	161.4
of which sugars (g)	1.4	6.2
Protein (g)	2.2	9.6
Salt (g)	1.1	5

SWEET PEPPER & PESTO PIZZA

INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Dough Ball	Wheat flour, Purified water, Mother yeast, Fresh yeast, Salt	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya
Nut Free Pesto (Vegetarian)	Basil paste (Basil 59%, Sunflower oil, Salt, Antioxidant [Ascorbic Acid (E300)]), Sunflower Oil, Grated vegetarian hard cheese (Pasteurised Cow's milk , Salt, Microbial rennet, Culture), Garlic Puree	Milk
Fior Di Latte Cheese Julienne	Pasteurised Cow's Milk , Salt, Microbiological rennet, Starter cultures	Milk
Roquito Yellow Pepper Pearls	Roquito Yellow Peppers 40%, Water, Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid, Firming Agent: Calcium Chloride	
Semi-dried tomatoes	Semi dried tomatoes (57%), Sunflower Oil (41%), Salt, Garlic, Oregano, Acidity regulator (Lactic Acid)	
Chilli Oil	Extra virgin cold press rapeseed oil, Natural chilli chipotle infusion (4%)	
Chilli Flakes	Crushed Chillies	
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Wheat flour - Tipo 00	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 431G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	1030	4441
Energy (kCal)	245	1058
Fat (g)	10.1	43.7
of which Saturates (g)	3.3	14.3
Carbohydrates (g)	30	129.3
of which sugars (g)	3.5	14.9
Protein (g)	8.1	34.7
Salt (g)	2.9	12.5

GLUTEN FREE SWEET PEPPER & PESTO PIZZA



INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Gluten Free Dough Ball	Rice starch, corn starch, Water, Sea water, Potato starch, Rice flour, Seed oil, Extra virgin olive oil, Legume flour, Vegetable fibre, Sugar, Millet flour, Oil panel flour flaxseed, Salt, Fresh brewers yeast, Natural flavors thickener hydroxy-propyl-methylcellulose, Raising agents, Gluconodeltalactone, Sodium carbonate	
Nut Free Pesto (Vegetarian)	Basil paste (Basil 59%, Sunflower oil, Salt, Antioxidant [Ascorbic Acid (E300)]), Sunflower Oil, Grated vegetarian hard cheese (Pasteurised Cow's milk , Salt, Microbial rennet, Culture), Garlic Puree	Milk
Fior Di Latte Cheese Julienne	Pasteurised Cow's Milk, Salt, Microbiological rennet, Starter cultures	Milk
Roquito Yellow Pepper Pearls	Roquito Yellow Peppers 40%, Water, Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid, Firming Agent: Calcium Chloride	
Semi-dried Tomatoes	Semi-dried tomatoes (57%), Sunflower Oil (41%), Salt, Garlic, Oregano, Acidity regulator (Lactic Acid)	
Chilli Oil	Extra virgin cold press rapeseed oil, Natural chilli chipotle infusion (4%)	
Chilli Flakes	Crushed Chillies	
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Rice flour	

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 431G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	1202	5179
Energy (kCal)	287	1235
Fat (g)	12.7	54.9
of which Saturates (g)	3.6	15.6
Carbohydrates (g)	35.9	154.8
of which sugars (g)	2.7	11.6
Protein (g)	5.7	24.5
Salt (g)	1.4	6.2

PEPPERONI HOT

INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Dough Ball	Wheat flour, Purified water, Mother yeast, Fresh yeast, Salt	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya
Tomato Sauce	Tomato (99.40%), Oregano (0.11%), Salt, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Rapeseed oil	
Fior Di Latte Cheese Julienne	Pasteurised Cow's Milk , Salt, Microbiological rennet, Starter cultures	Milk
Pepperoni	Pork Shoulder (25.7%), Bacon Trim (70%), Salt, Milk powder, Paprika, Black Pepper, Antioxidant: E300, Preservatives: E250, E252	Milk
Hot Honey	Welsh Honey, Scotch Bonnet chilli	
Chilli Flakes	Crushed Chillies	
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Wheat flour - Tipo 00	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 465G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	864	4019
Energy (kCal)	205	953.4
Fat (g)	6.5	30.3
of which Saturates (g)	3.8	17.9
Carbohydrates (g)	27.8	129.2
of which sugars (g)	3.8	17.5
Protein (g)	8.6	39.8
Salt (g)	2.5	11.8

GLUTEN FREE PEPPERONI HOT



INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Gluten Free Dough Ball	Rice starch, corn starch, Water, Sea water, Potato starch, Rice flour, Seed oil, Extra virgin olive oil, Legume flour, Vegetable fibre, Sugar, Millet flour, Oil panel flour flaxseed, Salt, Fresh brewers yeast, Natural flavors thickener hydroxy-propyl-methylcellulose, Raising agents, Gluconodeltalactone, Sodium carbonate	
Tomato Sauce	Tomato (99.40%), Oregano (0.11%), Salt, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Rapeseed oil	
Fior Di Latte Cheese Julienne	Pasteurised Cow's Milk , Salt, Microbiological rennet, Starter cultures	Milk
Pepperoni	Pork Shoulder (25.7%), Bacon Trim (70%), Salt, Milk powder, Paprika, Black Pepper, Antioxidant: E300, Preservatives: E250, E252	Milk
Hot Honey	Welsh Honey, Scotch Bonnet chilli	
Chilli Flakes	Crushed Chillies	
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Rice flour	

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 465G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	1023	4757
Energy (kCal)	243	1131
Fat (g)	8.9	41.5
of which Saturates (g)	4.1	19.1
Carbohydrates (g)	33.3	154.7
of which sugars (g)	3.1	14.3
Protein (g)	6.4	29.6
Salt (g)	1.2	5.5

BBQ PULLED PORK

INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Dough Ball	Wheat flour, Purified water, Mother yeast, Fresh yeast, Salt	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya
Tomato Sauce	Tomato (99.40%), Oregano (0.11%), Salt, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Rapeseed oil	
Fior Di Latte Cheese Julienne	Pasteurised Cow's Milk , Salt, Microbiological rennet, Starter cultures	Milk
BBQ Pulled Pork	Pork (100%), Spices, Salt	
Mixed Capsicums (Red & Yellow)	Mixed Bell Peppers	
Roquito Peppers	Red Jalapeno peppers, sugar, water, vinegar	
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Wheat flour - Tipo 00	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 519G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	749	3889
Energy (kCal)	178	922.8
Fat (g)	4.7	24.6
of which Saturates (g)	2.5	12.8
Carbohydrates (g)	24.5	127
of which sugars (g)	3	15.8
Protein (g)	9.2	47.8
Salt (g)	2.1	11.1

GLUTEN FREE BBQ PULLED PORK



INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Gluten Free Dough Ball	Rice starch, corn starch, Water, Sea water, Potato starch, Rice flour, Seed oil, Extra virgin olive oil, Legume flour, Vegetable fibre, Sugar, Millet flour, Oil panel flour flaxseed, Salt, Fresh brewers yeast, Natural flavors thickener hydroxy-propyl-methylcellulose, Raising agents, Gluconodeltalactone, Sodium carbonate	
Tomato Sauce	Tomato (99.40%), Oregano (0.11%), Salt, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Rapeseed oil	
Fior Di Latte Cheese Julienne	Pasteurised Cow's Milk , Salt, Microbiological rennet, Starter cultures	Milk
BBQ Pulled Pork	Pork (100%), Spices, Salt	
Mixed Capsicums (Red & Yellow)	Mixed Bell Peppers	
Roquito Peppers	Red Jalapeno peppers, sugar, water, vinegar	
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Rice flour	

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 519G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	892	4627
Energy (kCal)	212	1100
Fat (g)	6.9	35.8
of which Saturates (g)	2.7	14.1
Carbohydrates (g)	29.4	152.5
of which sugars (g)	2.4	12.6
Protein (g)	7.2	37.5
Salt (g)	0.9	4.8

VEGAN ROOTS



INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Dough Ball	Wheat flour, Purified water, Mother yeast, Fresh yeast, Salt	Wheat (Gluten), may contain Soya
Pumpkin Paste	Butternut squash concentrate, Water, Vegetable fiber, Sunflower oil, Sugar, Cocoa butter, safflower oil, pepper, salt.	May contain traces of Celery, Nuts.
Diced Vegan Mozzarella Style Cheese	Water, Vegetable Fats (Coconut), Modified Starches, Stabilisers (Carrageenan Calcium Phosphate, Carob Flour), Salt, Vegetable Fibres, Flavouring, Colouring (BetaCarotene), Preservative (Sorbic Acid)	
Vegan Pesto	Basil Puree (Basil Leaf, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Ascorbic Acid, Lactic Acid), Prosciutto Grated (Vegan) (Water, Modified Potato Starch, Coconut Oil, Maize Starch, Rice Starch, Potato Starch, Sea Salt, Rice Protein, Olive Leaf Extract, Flavouring, Vitamin B12), Sunflower Oil, Garlic Puree	
Roasted Butternut Squash	Butternut Squash 98%, Sunflower Oil	
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Wheat flour - Tipo 00	Wheat (Gluten), may contain Soya

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 470G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	926	4352
Energy (kCal)	221	1036.9
Fat (g)	8.6	40.6
of which Saturates (g)	5	23.3
Carbohydrates (g)	31.1	146.1
of which sugars (g)	3.1	14.4
Protein (g)	4.4	20.5
Salt (g)	2.6	12.3

GLUTEN FREE VEGAN ROOTS



INGREDIENTS		
NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Gluten Free Dough Ball	Rice starch, corn starch, Water, Sea water, Potato starch, Rice flour, Seed oil, Extra virgin olive oil, Legume flour, Vegetable fibre, Sugar, Millet flour, Oil panel flour flaxseed, Salt, Fresh brewers yeast, Natural flavors thickener hydroxy-propyl-methylcellulose, Raising agents, Gluconodeltalactone, Sodium carbonate	
Pumpkin Paste	Butternut squash concentrate, Water, Vegetable fiber, Sunflower oil, Sugar, Cocoa butter, safflower oil, pepper, salt.	May contain traces of Celery, Nuts.
Diced Vegan Mozzarella Style Cheese	Water, Vegetable Fats (Coconut), Modified Starches, Stabilisers (Carrageenan Calcium Phosphate, Carob Flour), Salt, Vegetable Fibres, Flavouring, Colouring (BetaCarotene), Preservative (Sorbic Acid)	
Vegan Pesto	Basil Puree (Basil Leaf, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Ascorbic Acid, Lactic Acid), Prosciano Grated (Vegan) (Water, Modified Potato Starch, Coconut Oil, Maize Starch, Rice Starch, Potato Starch, Sea Salt, Rice Protein, Olive Leaf Extract, Flavouring, Vitamin B12), Sunflower Oil, Garlic Puree	
Roasted Butternut Squash	Butternut Squash 98%, Sunflower Oil	
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Rice flour	

NUTRITIONAL		
COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 470G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	1083	5090
Energy (kCal)	258	1214.4
Fat (g)	11	51.8
of which Saturates (g)	5.2	24.6
Carbohydrates (g)	36.5	171.6
of which sugars (g)	2.4	11.1
Protein (g)	2.2	10.2
Salt (g)	1.3	6

ANTIPASTO PIZZA



INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Dough Ball	Wheat flour, Purified water, Mother yeast, Fresh yeast, Salt	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya
Tomato Sauce	Tomato (99.40%), Oregano (0.11%), Salt, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Rapeseed oil	
Artichoke (marinated)	Artichokes, sunflower oil, water, wine vinegar, sea salt, parsley, garlic, chilli, acidity regulator: citric acid, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, mint natural flavour.	May contain Molluscs, Crustaceans, Fish, Soya, Milk, Mustard, Celery
Red Capsicum	Red Capsicums	
Chestnut Mushroom	Chestnut Mushrooms	
Olives (black sliced)	Sliced Black Olives, Water, Salt, Stabiliser: Ferrous Gluconate. May contain pits.	
Semi-dried Tomatoes	Semi-dried tomatoes, Rapeseed oil, salt, oregano, garlic, concentrated lemon juice	
Balsamic Glaze	Concentrated grape juice, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena P.G.I. (Wine Vinegar (Wine Vinegar, Water, Antioxidant (Sulphites)), Concentrated Grape Must, Colour (Caramel E150d)), Modified starch	Sulphites
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Wheat flour - Tipo 00	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 489G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	656	3208
Energy (kCal)	155	759
Fat (g)	3	14.9
of which Saturates (g)	0.4	1.9
Carbohydrates (g)	27.2	132.9
of which sugars (g)	3.4	16.8
Protein (g)	4.7	22.9
Salt (g)	2.5	12.1



GLUTEN FREE ANTIPASTO PIZZA



INGREDIENTS		
NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Gluten Free Dough Ball	Rice starch, corn starch, Water, Sea water, Potato starch, Rice flour, Seed oil, Extra virgin olive oil, Legume flour, Vegetable fibre, Sugar, Millet flour, Oil panel flour flaxseed, Salt, Fresh brewers yeast, Natural flavors thickener hydroxy-propyl-methylcellulose, Raising agents, Gluconodeltalactone, Sodium carbonate	
Tomato Sauce	Tomato (99.40%), Oregano (0.11%), Salt, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Rapeseed oil	
Artichoke (marinated)	Artichokes, sunflower oil, water, wine vinegar, sea salt, parsley, garlic, chilli, acidity regulator: citric acid, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, mint natural flavour.	May contain Molluscs, Crustaceans, Fish, Soya, Milk, Mustard, Celery
Red Capsicum	Red Capsicums	
Chestnut Mushroom	Chestnut Mushrooms	
Olives (black sliced)	Sliced Black Olives, Water, Salt, Stabiliser: Ferrous Gluconate. May contain pits.	
Semi-dried Tomatoes	Semi-dried tomatoes, Rapseed oil, salt, oregano, garlic, concentrated lemon juice	
Balsamic Glaze	Concentrated grape juice, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena P.G.I. (Wine Vinegar (Wine Vinegar, Water, Antioxidant (Sulphites)), Concentrated Grape Must, Colour (Caramel E150d)), Modified starch	Sulphites
Pizzeria Flour (for dusting)	Rice flour	

NUTRITIONAL		
COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 489G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	806	3940
Energy (kCal)	192	936.5
Fat (g)	5.4	26.2
of which Saturates (g)	0.7	3.2
Carbohydrates (g)	32.4	158.4
of which sugars (g)	2.8	13.5
Protein (g)	2.6	12.7
Salt (g)	1.2	5.8



NDUJA AND GOATS CHEESE

INGREDIENTS

NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Dough Ball	Wheat flour, Purified water, Mother yeast, Fresh yeast, Salt	Wheat (Gluten) , may contain Soya
Tomato sauce	Tomato (99.40%), Oregano (0.11%), Salt, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Rapeseed oil	
Fior Di Latte Cheese Julienne	Pasteurised Cow's Milk , Salt, Microbiological rennet, Starter cultures	Milk
Nduja	Pork fat (45%), Pork (25%), Pepper Paste (22.5%) (Piccante pepper, Salt, Antioxidant: E301, Water), Salt, Dextrose, Sucrose, Flavouring and Spices (Sweet paprika, Sweet pepper, Chilli, pepper), Antioxidant: E301, Preservatives: E252, E250	
Roasted Red Peppers	Red Peppers (60%), Water, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid	
Goat's Cheese	Pasteurised Goats Milk , Salt, Preservative E202, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes. Vegetarian Coagulant	Milk

NUTRITIONAL

COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 514G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	845	4341
Energy (kCal)	201	1034
Fat (g)	8.2	42
of which Saturates (g)	4.1	21.2
Carbohydrates (g)	23.8	122.2
of which sugars (g)	2.4	12.3
Protein (g)	8	40.9
Salt (g)	2.3	11.8

GLUTEN FREE NDUJA AND GOATS CHEESE



INGREDIENTS		
NAME	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGENS
Gluten Free Dough Ball	Rice starch, corn starch, Water, Sea water, Potato starch, Rice flour, Seed oil, Extra virgin olive oil, Legume flour, Vegetable fibre, Sugar, Millet flour, Oil panel flour flaxseed, Salt, Fresh brewers yeast, Natural flavors thickener hydroxy-propyl-methylcellulose, Raising agents, Gluconodeltalactone, Sodium carbonate	
Tomato sauce	Tomato (99.40%), Oregano (0.11%), Salt, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Rapeseed oil	
Fior Di Latte Cheese Julienne	Pasteurised Cow's Milk , Salt, Microbiological rennet, Starter cultures	Milk
Nduja	Pork fat (45%), Pork (25%), Pepper Paste (22.5%) (Piccante pepper, Salt, Antioxidant: E301, Water), Salt, Dextrose, Sucrose, Flavouring and Spices (Sweet paprika, Sweet pepper, Chilli, pepper), Antioxidant: E301, Preservatives: E252, E250	
Roasted Red Peppers	Red Peppers (60%), Water, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid	
Goat's Cheese	Pasteurised Goats Milk , Salt, Preservative E202, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes. Vegetarian Coagulant	Milk

NUTRITIONAL		
COMPONENT	PER 100G	PER 514G PIZZA
Energy (kJ)	988	5079
Energy (kCal)	236	1212
Fat (g)	10.4	53.2
of which Saturates (g)	4.4	22.4
Carbohydrates (g)	28.7	147.7
of which sugars (g)	1.8	9
Protein (g)	6	30.6
Salt (g)	1.1	5.5